PENDANT
Apollo
CODE:
BB-740-GL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The Apollo Pendant features a sleek metal design (Ø41.73" × 25.98")
suitable for any outdoor applications. Operating on 110–277V,
it supports E26 or LED sources with optional 0–10V dimming.

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-740-GL-LED-SG-BL-DIM-25
1 DIMENSIONS:
CODE:
BB-740-GL-
LED-SG-BL-
DIM-25
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 41.73" (106 cm)
H: 25.98" (66 cm)
2 LIGHTING:
-LED
-E26
LED / 25W / 3300 lm / 750 mA / 90 CRI
E26 / max. 15W
3 INSIDE FINISH OPTIONS:
-BL
-WH
-SP
-SB
-SG
-KK
-OP
-TR
-OR
-BF
-GF
-BZF
-CUS
Black
White
Soft Pink
Soft Blue
Soft Green
Kaki
Old Pink
Terracotta Red
Oxide Red
Brass Finish
Gold Finish
Bronze Finish
Custom RAL on request*
4 OUTSIDE FINISH OPTIONS:
-BL
-WH
-IN
Black
White
Inox
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/20/2026
A)
IP54
B)
CODE:
BB-740-GL
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BB-740-GL-LED-SG-BL-DIM-25
5 DIMMING OPTIONS: